CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

Max. operating pressure: 40 bar (580 psi)
Materials: AISI304 stainless steel - CW614N brass
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE SX
left handed code
CODICE DX
right handed code
Ø VENTOLA
fan Ø
R CURVATURA
bending radius
mm
N° MANICOTTI
sleeves no.
G1/4F. - 1/4"BSPF.
INTERASSE
distance between centers
mm
360.2.16
360.2.17
360.2.18
360.2.42
360.2.43
360.2.44
360.2.45
360.2.46
360.2.47
360.2.48
600
700
800
900
1000
345 (13.58")
395 (15.55")
445 (17.52")
495 (19.49")
545 (21.46")
5
6
7
7
8
125 (4.9")
123 (4.8")
147 (5.8")
163 (6.4")
178 (7.0")
2
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø INTERNO
internal Ø
N° MANICOTTI G1/4F.
1/4"BSPF. sleeves no.
INTERASSE
distance between centers
mm
360.2.13
360.2.14
240
300
6
8
130 (5.1")
123 (4.8")
1
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
Ø VENTOLA
fan Ø
R CURVATURA
bending radius
mm
N° FORI
holes no.
Ø FORI
holes Ø
INTERASSE
distance between centers
mm
360.2.4
360.2.5
360.2.7
360.2.8
360.2.15
600
700
800
900
1000
345 (13.58")
395 (15.55")
445 (17.52")
495 (19.49")
545 (21.46")
6
7
7
7
7
7 +0.3/0
7 +0.3/0
7 +0.3/0
7 +0.3/0
7 +0.3/0
125 (4.9")
123 (4.8")
147 (5.8")
163 (6.4")
178 (7.0")
2
MANICOTTI E ATTACCO SALDATI
WELDED SLEEVES AND CONNECTION
CATALOGHI
CATALOGUES
COMANDI
CONTROL UNITS